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FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

DB-5 SERIES
POWER DISTRIBUTION BLOCK

•	 Includes dual (+/-) input terminals on each end for parallel “Add-on“ capability
•	 Negative and positive bus bar for efficient power distribution
•	 Up to 20 amps per fuse / 75 amps per block
•	 Uses standard ATC / ATO automotive fuses (not included)
•	 Caution: please ensure proper fuse rating for 48 volt operation

Model
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DB-5

WM-DB-5

DB-5-J (jumper kit)

DB-5-CM (cover mount kit)

75

75

N/A

N/A

5

5

N/A

N/A

1.5”

1.5”

N/A

N/A

0-60

0-60

N/A

N/A

20

20

N/A

N/A
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VDC

Panel 
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of 
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4

4

N/A

N/A

Weight
(oz)

Model
Number

Amps
(Max per

Panel)

Number
of

Positions

Input
Range
VDC

Amps
(Max per 
Position)

Panel
Height

Weight
(lbs)

DIN-5-75

DIN-10-75

0-60

0-60

75

75

5

10

20

20

5”

5”

1

1.5

Weight - 4 oz
1.5“ H x 3.5“ W x 2.5“ DCover Mount Jumper Kit

WM-DB-5

Weight - 1 lbs
5“ H x 2“ W x 5.25“ D

Weight -1.5 lbs
5“ H x 2“ W x 5.25“ D

DIN-5-75 DIN-10-75DIN Mount




